
Aspiring Candidates of M.Sc. (Ag.) Ist Sem. admission for Session 2023 
2024 are hereby informed that merit list vis-a-vis waiting list are being displayed 

in college office at Bichpuri campus. Any one if have any objection must present 
themselves and get satisfied before the admission date. 

Instruction: 

The candidate must present as per stipulated date and time and must bring 
the following documents in original at the time of admission. 

(a) 

Bring your original & Self attested Photocopy of the folling 
documents 

(b) 

Raja Balwant Singh College, Bichpuri, Agra 

(c) 
(d) 
(e) 

Notice 

(f) 

High School Mark sheet & Certificate 
Intermediate Mark sheet & Certificate 

Transfer Certificate (TC) 
Cast Certificate (OBC/SC/ST)- Maximum Three Year old 

Date- 16/01/2023 

Income Certificate (EWS Candidates)- Latest 
Other Certificates Like, NSS, NCC, Games, etc 

(Dr. P.K. Singh) 
Convener 



Date of Counselling - 20/01/2024 

Venue 

|3 

4 

7 

9 

Sr. 

No. 

10 

12 

13 

|14 

15 

|16 

17 

18 

Extension Seminar Hall 

Raja Balwant Singh College, Bichpuri, Agra 
Waiting List of M.Sc. (Ag) Ist Sem. 2023-24 

Internal General 

ROHAN GUPTA 

SEJAL TRIVEDI 

RISHAP KUMAR CHAUBEY 

Name 

|BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

ANKIT SINGH 

MANDEEP PATHAK 

ANIL KUMAR 

ANUBHAV SHUKLA 

ROSHNI RATHOD 

PRANSHU SINGH 

DUSHYANT SINGH RAGHAV 

SOVIT MITTAL 

ANKIT 

SHUBHAM PANDEY 

|AMIT KUMAR 

|DEEPAK SINGH 

UJJAWAL SINGH 

SUMIT KUMAR 

JITENDRA K GUPTA 

Father 

MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY 

NEM SINGH 

BHUVNESH CHANDRA TRIVEDI 9935627574 

RAMVEER PATHAK 

|AVDHESH SINGH 

MUNESH KUMAR 

RAVINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 

KALECTOR SINGH 

DINESH SINGH 

VISHESHWAR SINGH RAGHAV 

RAJESH MITTAL 

MANAN PANDEY 

NARENDRA PATHAK 

NARAYAN SINGH 

KAMLESH CHANDRA PANDAY 

RAVENDRA KUMAR JADON 

PRAHLAD 

Note- Admission of Waiting List Candidate is Subject to Vacant Seat. 

Time -9:30 AM 

1624 

Mobile Category 

|8979509408 General |115.20 

|7462990156 General ||13.54 

9012080301 

7895241794 General 12.61 

|99173 12376 

|9548846992 General 12.50 

7500464529 

8218157229 

General |14.00 

|8077252902 

Total 

General 

Index 

General 

General 

General 

7985114535 General 

|7078859S54 |General 

|9897859761 General 

12.25 

|107.86 

General 106.80 

107.30 

106.1| 

General 9027858693 104.70 

|6397324451 |General 103.23 

General |6396080103 101.34 

8958559120 General 100.27 

9068017774 General 97.31 

96.98 

|94.30 

90.50 

(Dr. J.P. Srivastava) (Dr. Than Singh) (Dr. B. Kumar) (Prof. Rajveer Singh) (Prof. S.B. Singh) (Prof. P.K. Singh) 



Date of Counselling-20/01/2024 

Venue 

4 

5 

8 

Sr. 

No. 

9 

10 

12 

Raja Balwant Singh College, Bichpuri, Agra 
Waiting List of M.Sc. (Ag) Ist Sem. 2023-24 

Internal OBC 

Extension Seminar Hall 

AJAY KUMAR 

Name 

|AKASHKUMAR 

|RAM RAGHAV RAJPUT 

MAYANK CHAUDHARY 

MOHIT KUMAR 

VIKRAM SINGH 

VIVEK 

|PRASHANT KUMAR 

NAURANG SINGH 

ANKIT YADAV 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

|BABLU KHAN 

CHHOTE LAL 

TARA SINGH 

Father 

SURESH CHANDRA 

RASAL SINGH 

|MOHAR SINGH 

TORAN SINGH 

BRAJESH KUMAR 

AVADHESH KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 

CHANDRA PAL SINGH 

|YASEEN KHAN 

Note- Admission of Waiting List Candidate is Subject to Vacant Seat. 

Rmig 

Time - 9:30 AM 

Mobile 

7451907345 OBC 

7668016488 OBC 

|9997206104 lOBC 

9193770074 OBC 

9758305132 

Category 

8791556055 |OBC 

9368772976 

8193066432 OBC 

7466894156 

JOBC 

9536217219 

7533947595 

7007341169 OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Total 

|OBC 

Index 

109.35 

109.30 

108.75 

108.45 

OBC |107.31 

108.06 

107.92 

|107.57 

106.73 

|106.32 

105.71 

105.65 

(Dr. J.P. Srivastava) (Dr. Than Singh)(Dr. B. Kumar) (Prof. Rajveer Singh)(Prof. S.B. Singh) (Prof. P.K. Singh) 



Date of Counselling -20/01/2024 
Venue 

3 

6 

7 

8 

Sr. 

No. 

10 

|12 

13 

|14 

16 

7 

Raja Balwant Singh College, Bichpuri, Agra 
Waiting List of M.Sc. (Ag) Ist Sem. 2023-24 

Other State General 

Extension Seminar Hall 

MEENA SEN 

Name 

CHHITAR CHOUDHARY 

RAM KISHOR GOSWAMI 

GAJENDRA KUMAR 

GANESH CHOUDHARY 

RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 

ASHISH ISHARWAL 

NIKITA SHARMA 

HEERA LAL KUMAWAT 

|ANIL 

SHRISHTI KANOJIYA 

NARENDRA MEGHWAL 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

DIVYA KANWAR 

MS PRIYANKA KANWAR 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

RITA KUMARI 

n 

BABU LAL SEN 

Father 

LALARAM CHOUDHARY 

OM PRAKASH PURI 

GANGA RAM 

BADRINARAYAN CHOUDHARY 

NIROTTAN SINGH 

VIJENDRA SINGH 

HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA 

HANUMAN PRASAD 

PRAKASH KANOJIYA 

RAM SINGH 

SATYANARAYAN 

INANDKISHOR SHARMA 

RANJEET SINGH 

MANVEER SINGH 

DHANANJAY KUMAR BHARTI 

RAJESH KUMAR 

Time -9:30 AM 

Mobile Category 

9024587277 

|8432524527 General 119.30 

8739997201 General 119.01 

8529550027 General 

General 119.30 

7849859593 |General 119.00 

Total 

78787273 10 

Index 

9719397125 |General 118.90 

7057042016 

7740946735 General 118.50 

968082 1654 

119.00 

7378257749 General 118.20 

9520808678 General 

General 118.20 

General 117.99 

9828599644 General 17.70 

|9389727529 General 

17.93 

General |17.50 

9636622663 General 117.43 

17.20 

9507366220 General |117.10 

|9351555961 General |16.97 



19 

20 

21 

23 

25 

|26 

CHANDRA PRAKASH DHAKAR 

GARIMA YADAV 

RAMESH SHARAN 

SUSHANT DHOBLE 

ANKIT KUMAR 

PRIYANKA YADAV 

MAMTA CHOUDHARY 

|RAHUL SHARMA 

PANKAJ SHARMA 

MANGI LAL DHAKAR 

ROHITASH YADAV 

|ANAND SINGH SHARAN 

GAJANAN DHOBLE 

JAY PRAKASH MANDAL 

SURESH KUMAR YADAV 

SITARAM CHOUDHARY 

BRIJ MOHAN 

SANT LAL SHARMA 

Note- Admission of Waiting List Candidate is Subject to Vacant Seat. 

Rumai 

9549375283 General 16.90 

|7727936562 General 116.64 

9413113049 General 116.06 

|7020272669 General 116.00 

8210853516 General 115.90 

9351575084 General 115.70 

7412044599 General 

|9119204129 General 

8209225380 |General 

115.60 

15.33 

115.00 

(Dr. J.P. Srivastava) (Dr. Than Singh) (Dr. B. Kumar) (Prof. Rajveer Singh) (Prof. S.B. Singh) (Prof. P.K. Singh) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

